
Schießsaison 2017 / 2018



Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Gesamtauswertung

1 50 Hr. Petermaier  Hans jun. 94 93 93 94 92 93 95 95 96 94 94 98 95 99 96 98 94 95 95,33 1708
2 10 Fr. Eckl Gabi 91 93 89 92 91 88 94 90 96 97 92 92 97 89 93 96 93 93 93,33 1666
3 35 Hr. Marcon Christian 85 91 90 90 92 92 91 94 90 91 93 91 91 89 94 93 95 94 92,13 1646 LP
4 71 Hr. Tahedl Günther 96 90 90 91 88 92 91 92 93 91 87 92 93 94 90 88 93 91 91,93 1642
5 68 Hr. Stingl Konrad 90 92 87 95 90 88 92 91 87 85 89 91 90 92 90 97 95 91 91,53 1632
6 48 Hr. Petermaier  Florian 93 89 84 89 91 88 89 89 93 94 92 92 93 93 90 88 92 91,13 1539
7 46 Hr. Neudecker Severin 85 85 89 91 87 89 86 91 87 91 88 92 88 88 87 87 91 93 89,27 1595
8 51 Hr. Petermaier  Martin 91 89 89 88 89 88 88 88 86 92 89 85 85 91 90 88 84 92 89,2 1592
9 75 Hr. Wimmer Christian 89 84 89 94 82 85 91 88 89 85 91 91 93 87 . 92 88,67 1330
10 33 Fr. Kuhn Lisa 85 87 91 87 75 87 86 86 91 89 86 91 91 85 94 79 82 91 88,47 1563
11 71 Hr. Tahedl Günther 86 86 86 88 86 89 89 86 90 90 86 90 93 86 86 84 86 84 87,8 1571 LP
12 45 Hr. Peißinger Franz . 91 88 92 86 . 88 89 89 81 84 86 84 87 83 86 91 88 87,47 1393 LP
13 14 Fr. Heilmeier  Anita 80 85 81 85 86 85 81 87 85 89 85 83 85 86 89 91 83 86 86 1532
14 68 Hr. Stingl Konrad 79 81 82 84 91 86 85 79 78 80 86 83 84 80 88 87 82 87 84,4 1502 LP
15 82 Hr. Kuhn Philipp 81 78 82 83 83 88 85 82 89 78 74 90 80 85 76 88 90 80 84,27 1492
16 27 Fr. Huber Theresia 72 83 81 84 88 86 79 85 90 82 76 . 80 80 88 87 86 82 84,07 1409
17 23 Fr. Huber Irene 81 90 80 84 81 85 81 82 86 75 72 85 82 82 79 84 84 87 83,6 1480
18 58 Hr. Schreff Hans 81 83 82 85 83 88 86 84 84 79 91 85 73 77 84 79 76 79 83,53 1479
19 38 Fr. Neudecker Martina 79 81 82 83 80 85 81 83 84 81 82 87 84 . 81 83 84 75 82,73 1395
20 17 Hr. Heilmeier  Lorenz 81 80 79 79 82 76 82 81 83 90 79 82 84 81 84 77 81 80 81,93 1461
21 21 Hr. Huber Franz . 83 83 83 83 88 85 80 82 79 . 77 87 75 83 79 80 76 81,87 1303
22 49 Hr. Petermaier  Hans 82 86 83 71 83 . 85 78 . . 84 88 78 77 81 79 78 81 80,93 1214
23 79 Fr. Schreff Christine 82 80 81 79 77 75 85 79 79 76 84 80 83 . 85 80 73 75 80,33 1353
24 83 Hr. Oberloher Christian 78 77 79 78 80 80 86 77 79 86 79 81 81 . . 80,08 1041
25 3 Fr. Bergmeier Christine 73 75 80 79 80 81 85 79 . . 81 81 . 77 75 75 81 78,71 1102
26 82 Hr. Kuhn Philipp 78 71 75 81 67 82 78 68 74 75 73 77 82 75 71 73 77 74 76,33 1351 LP
27 16 Hr. Heilmeier  Franz 74 82 . 78 70 . . . 71 . . 82 . . 74 75 77 80 76,3 763 LP
28 4 Hr. Goldbrunner Andreas 78 74 78 69 63 71 83 84 69 76 83 65 70 76 70 73 72 74 75,4 1328
29 24 Hr. Huber Korbinian 78 70 76 70 73 77 72 76 . 75 75 80 75 74 74 75 77 75,13 1197
30 15 Hr. Brehler Benni 78 73 75 57 66 70 71 65 57 69 69 73 79 81 75 83 71 74 73,8 1286
31 73 Hr. Weindl Michael 70 62 75 73 78 75 76 71 77 66 66 82 67 77 70 61 74 64 73,13 1284
32 29 Hr. Krekel Leopold 65 72 76 75 72 76 71 66 82 66 71 . . . 71 71,92 863
33 75 Hr. Wimmer Christian 65 62 70 74 63 74 63 71 71 72 73 74 77 79 . 80 71,2 1068 LP
34 78 Hr. Zumpe  Sven 63 71 78 63 76 70 65 72 . . . 67 . . 74 76 70,45 775
35 59 Fr. Stingl Christine 67 69 68 63 76 67 . 76 65 . 67 . . 68 62 75 68 68,54 891
36 20 Hr. Huber Erwin 55 62 70 74 65 58 81 70 73 54 56 62 65 60 65 60 65 71 66,73 1166
37 32 Hr. Lohhuber Tobias 67 82 62 60 77 53 61 53 61 71 63 60 53 56 62 64 71 75 66,13 1151
38 30 Hr. Fink Markus 38 57 51 . . . . . 55 59 . . 51 47 53 50 64 54 52,64 579

a. K. 62 Fr. Eckl Laura 92 94 90 94 92 94 95 . . . . . . . . 94 93,13 745
a. K. 86 Hr. Walpurgis Sören 72 63 80 67 76 77 . . 80 71 . . . . . 73,25 586
a. K. 81 Hr. Franzisci Luis 73 74 76 80 . 78 86 . . . . . . . . 77,83 467
a. K. 89 Hr. Walpurgis Björn 37 30 45 65 62 44 . 67 65 . . . . . . 51,88 415
a. K. 5 Hr. El-Danaf Salah 54 44 54 53 49 50,8 254
a. K. 34 Hr. Maier Christian 44 . . . . 47 . . . . . 54 51 58 50,8 254
a. K. 37 Hr. Neudecker Hans 78 . . . . . . . 81 . . 88 82,33 247
a. K. 74 Fr. Weindl Stefanie . . . . 92 94 . . . . . . . . . 93 186
a. K. 67 Hr. Stingl Andreas 90 . . . . . 93 . . . . . . . . 91,5 183
a. K. 28 Hr. Kalb Anton . . . 73 . . 76 . . . . 74,5 149
a. K. 1 Hr. Beetz Christian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 8 Hr. Brandlmeier Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 9 Hr. Brandlmeier Stefan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 12 Hr. Eggerstorfer Alexander . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 36 Fr. Krekel Karin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 53 Hr. Petermaier  Simon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 55 Hr. Peißinger Franz jun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 78 Hr. Zumpe  Sven . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 LP

Schießsaison 2017 / 2018 Gesamtauswertung



Vortelschießen am

1. Vortelgeber: Gewinner: 

2. Vortelgeber: Gewinner: 

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt Preise
Gruppe A 1 2

1 50 Hr. Petermaier  Hans jun. 94 93 93 94 92 93 95 95 96 94 94 98 95 99 96 98 94 95 95,33 1708
2 10 Fr. Eckl Gabi 91 93 89 92 91 88 94 90 96 97 92 92 97 89 93 96 93 93 93,33 1666
3 71 Hr. Tahedl Günther 96 90 90 91 88 92 91 92 93 91 87 92 93 94 90 88 93 91 91,93 1642
4 68 Hr. Stingl Konrad 90 92 87 95 90 88 92 91 87 85 89 91 90 92 90 97 95 91 91,53 1632
5 48 Hr. Petermaier  Florian 93 89 84 89 91 88 89 89 93 94 92 92 93 93 90 88 92 91,13 1539

a. K. 62 Fr. Eckl Laura 92 94 90 94 92 94 95 . . . . . . . . 94 93,13 745
a. K. 74 Fr. Weindl Stefanie . . . . 92 94 . . . . . . . . . 93,00 186
a. K. 67 Hr. Stingl Andreas 90 . . . . . 93 . . . . . . . . 91,50 183
a. K. 53 Hr. Petermaier  Simon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt Preise
Gruppe B 1 2

1 46 Hr. Neudecker Severin 85 85 89 91 87 89 86 91 87 91 88 92 88 88 87 87 91 93 89,27 1595
2 51 Hr. Petermaier  Martin 91 89 89 88 89 88 88 88 86 92 89 85 85 91 90 88 84 92 89,20 1592
3 75 Hr. Wimmer Christian 89 84 89 94 82 85 91 88 89 85 91 91 93 87 . 92 88,67 1330
4 14 Fr. Heilmeier  Anita 80 85 81 85 86 85 81 87 85 89 85 83 85 86 89 91 83 86 86,00 1532
5 58 Hr. Schreff Hans 81 83 82 85 83 88 86 84 84 79 91 85 73 77 84 79 76 79 83,53 1479
6 17 Hr. Heilmeier  Lorenz 81 80 79 79 82 76 82 81 83 90 79 82 84 81 84 77 81 80 81,93 1461
7 49 Hr. Petermaier  Hans 82 86 83 71 83 . 85 78 . . 84 88 78 77 81 79 78 81 80,93 1214

a. K. 8 Hr. Brandlmeier Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 9 Hr. Brandlmeier Stefan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 55 Hr. Peißinger Franz jun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt Preise
Gruppe C 1 2

1 33 Fr. Kuhn Lisa 85 87 91 87 75 87 86 86 91 89 86 91 91 85 94 79 82 91 88,47 1563
2 27 Fr. Huber Theresia 72 83 81 84 88 86 79 85 90 82 76 . 80 80 88 87 86 82 84,07 1409
3 23 Fr. Huber Irene 81 90 80 84 81 85 81 82 86 75 72 85 82 82 79 84 84 87 83,60 1480
4 38 Fr. Neudecker Martina 79 81 82 83 80 85 81 83 84 81 82 87 84 . 81 83 84 75 82,73 1395
5 21 Hr. Huber Franz . 83 83 83 83 88 85 80 82 79 . 77 87 75 83 79 80 76 81,87 1303
6 79 Fr. Schreff Christine 82 80 81 79 77 75 85 79 79 76 84 80 83 . 85 80 73 75 80,33 1353
7 3 Fr. Bergmeier Christine 73 75 80 79 80 81 85 79 . . 81 81 . 77 75 75 81 78,71 1102

a. K. 37 Hr. Neudecker Hans 78 . . . . . . . 81 . . 88 82,33 247
a. K. 36 Fr. Krekel Karin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Schießsaison 2017 / 2018 Gruppenauswertung

Gruppenauswertung



Vortelschießen am

1. Vortelgeber: Gewinner: 

2. Vortelgeber: Gewinner: 

Schießsaison 2017 / 2018 Gruppenauswertung

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt Preise
Gruppe D 1 2

1 82 Hr. Kuhn Philipp 81 78 82 83 83 88 85 82 89 78 74 90 80 85 76 88 90 80 84,27 1492
2 83 Hr. Oberloher Christian 78 77 79 78 80 80 86 77 79 86 79 81 81 . . 80,08 1041
3 24 Hr. Huber Korbinian 78 70 76 70 73 77 72 76 . 75 75 80 75 74 74 75 77 75,13 1197
4 73 Hr. Weindl Michael 70 62 75 73 78 75 76 71 77 66 66 82 67 77 70 61 74 64 73,13 1284
5 78 Hr. Zumpe  Sven 63 71 78 63 76 70 65 72 . . . 67 . . 74 76 70,45 775
6 59 Fr. Stingl Christine 67 69 68 63 76 67 . 76 65 . 67 . . 68 62 75 68 68,54 891
7 32 Hr. Lohhuber Tobias 67 82 62 60 77 53 61 53 61 71 63 60 53 56 62 64 71 75 66,13 1151
8 30 Hr. Fink Markus 38 57 51 . . . . . 55 59 . . 51 47 53 50 64 54 52,64 579

a. K. 81 Hr. Franzisci Luis 73 74 76 80 . 78 86 . . . . . . . . 77,83 467
a. K. 28 Hr. Kalb Anton . . . 73 . . 76 . . . . 74,50 149
a. K. 1 Hr. Beetz Christian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 12 Hr. Eggerstorfer Alexander . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt Preise
Gruppe E 1 2

1 4 Hr. Goldbrunner Andreas 78 74 78 69 63 71 83 84 69 76 83 65 70 76 70 73 72 74 75,40 1328
2 15 Hr. Brehler Benni 78 73 75 57 66 70 71 65 57 69 69 73 79 81 75 83 71 74 73,80 1286
3 29 Hr. Krekel Leopold 65 72 76 75 72 76 71 66 82 66 71 . . . 71 71,92 863
4 20 Hr. Huber Erwin 55 62 70 74 65 58 81 70 73 54 56 62 65 60 65 60 65 71 66,73 1166

a. K. 86 Hr. Walpurgis Sören 72 63 80 67 76 77 . . 80 71 . . . . . 73,25 586
a. K. 89 Hr. Walpurgis Björn 37 30 45 65 62 44 . 67 65 . . . . . . 51,88 415
a. K. 5 Hr. El-Danaf Salah 54 44 54 53 49 50,80 254
a. K. 34 Hr. Maier Christian 44 . . . . 47 . . . . . 54 51 58 50,80 254

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt Preise
Luftpistolengruppe LP 1 2

1 35 Hr. Marcon Christian 85 91 90 90 92 92 91 94 90 91 93 91 91 89 94 93 95 94 92,13 1646
2 71 Hr. Tahedl Günther 86 86 86 88 86 89 89 86 90 90 86 90 93 86 86 84 86 84 87,80 1571
3 45 Hr. Peißinger Franz . 91 88 92 86 . 88 89 89 81 84 86 84 87 83 86 91 88 87,47 1393
4 68 Hr. Stingl Konrad 79 81 82 84 91 86 85 79 78 80 86 83 84 80 88 87 82 87 84,40 1502
5 82 Hr. Kuhn Philipp 78 71 75 81 67 82 78 68 74 75 73 77 82 75 71 73 77 74 76,33 1351
6 16 Hr. Heilmeier  Franz 74 82 . 78 70 . . . 71 . . 82 . . 74 75 77 80 76,30 763
7 75 Hr. Wimmer Christian 65 62 70 74 63 74 63 71 71 72 73 74 77 79 . 80 71,20 1068

a. K. 78 Hr. Zumpe  Sven . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Gruppenauswertung



Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Schülerklasse

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Jugendklasse

1 33 Fr. Kuhn Lisa 85 87 91 87 75 87 86 86 91 89 86 91 91 85 94 79 82 91 88,47 1563
2 15 Hr. Brehler Benni 78 73 75 57 66 70 71 65 57 69 69 73 79 81 75 83 71 74 73,8 1286
3 29 Hr. Krekel Leopold 65 72 76 75 72 76 71 66 82 66 71 . . . 71 71,92 863

a. K. 89 Hr. Walpurgis Björn 37 30 45 65 62 44 . 67 65 . . . . . . 51,88 415
a. K. 5 Hr. El-Danaf Salah 54 44 54 53 49 50,8 254

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Juniorenklasse

1 46 Hr. Neudecker Severin 85 85 89 91 87 89 86 91 87 91 88 92 88 88 87 87 91 93 89,27 1595
2 82 Hr. Kuhn Philipp 81 78 82 83 83 88 85 82 89 78 74 90 80 85 76 88 90 80 84,27 1492
3 83 Hr. Oberloher Christian 78 77 79 78 80 80 86 77 79 86 79 81 81 . . 80,08 1041
4 82 Hr. Kuhn Philipp 78 71 75 81 67 82 78 68 74 75 73 77 82 75 71 73 77 74 76,33 1351 LP
5 32 Hr. Lohhuber Tobias 67 82 62 60 77 53 61 53 61 71 63 60 53 56 62 64 71 75 66,13 1151
6 30 Hr. Fink Markus 38 57 51 . . . . . 55 59 . . 51 47 53 50 64 54 52,64 579

a. K. 62 Fr. Eckl Laura 92 94 90 94 92 94 95 . . . . . . . . 94 93,13 745
a. K. 86 Hr. Walpurgis Sören 72 63 80 67 76 77 . . 80 71 . . . . . 73,25 586
a. K. 81 Hr. Franzisci Luis 73 74 76 80 . 78 86 . . . . . . . . 77,83 467
a. K. 34 Hr. Maier Christian 44 . . . . 47 . . . . . 54 51 58 50,8 254

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Damenklasse

1 10 Fr. Eckl Gabi 91 93 89 92 91 88 94 90 96 97 92 92 97 89 93 96 93 93 93,33 1666
2 14 Fr. Heilmeier  Anita 80 85 81 85 86 85 81 87 85 89 85 83 85 86 89 91 83 86 86 1532
3 27 Fr. Huber Theresia 72 83 81 84 88 86 79 85 90 82 76 . 80 80 88 87 86 82 84,07 1409
4 23 Fr. Huber Irene 81 90 80 84 81 85 81 82 86 75 72 85 82 82 79 84 84 87 83,6 1480
5 38 Fr. Neudecker Martina 79 81 82 83 80 85 81 83 84 81 82 87 84 . 81 83 84 75 82,73 1395
6 79 Fr. Schreff Christine 82 80 81 79 77 75 85 79 79 76 84 80 83 . 85 80 73 75 80,33 1353
7 3 Fr. Bergmeier Christine 73 75 80 79 80 81 85 79 . . 81 81 . 77 75 75 81 78,71 1102
8 59 Fr. Stingl Christine 67 69 68 63 76 67 . 76 65 . 67 . . 68 62 75 68 68,54 891

a. K. 74 Fr. Weindl Stefanie . . . . 92 94 . . . . . . . . . 93 186
a. K. 36 Fr. Krekel Karin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Schießsaison 2017 / 2018 Klassenauswertung

Klassenauswertung



Schießsaison 2017 / 2018 Klassenauswertung

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Schützenklasse

1 50 Hr. Petermaier  Hans jun. 94 93 93 94 92 93 95 95 96 94 94 98 95 99 96 98 94 95 95,33 1708
2 35 Hr. Marcon Christian 85 91 90 90 92 92 91 94 90 91 93 91 91 89 94 93 95 94 92,13 1646 LP
3 48 Hr. Petermaier  Florian 93 89 84 89 91 88 89 89 93 94 92 92 93 93 90 88 92 91,13 1539
4 75 Hr. Wimmer Christian 89 84 89 94 82 85 91 88 89 85 91 91 93 87 . 92 88,67 1330
5 4 Hr. Goldbrunner Andreas 78 74 78 69 63 71 83 84 69 76 83 65 70 76 70 73 72 74 75,4 1328
6 75 Hr. Wimmer Christian 65 62 70 74 63 74 63 71 71 72 73 74 77 79 . 80 71,2 1068 LP
7 78 Hr. Zumpe  Sven 63 71 78 63 76 70 65 72 . . . 67 . . 74 76 70,45 775

a. K. 67 Hr. Stingl Andreas 90 . . . . . 93 . . . . . . . . 91,5 183
a. K. 1 Hr. Beetz Christian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 8 Hr. Brandlmeier Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 9 Hr. Brandlmeier Stefan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 12 Hr. Eggerstorfer Alexander . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 53 Hr. Petermaier  Simon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 55 Hr. Peißinger Franz jun. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0
a. K. 78 Hr. Zumpe  Sven . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 LP

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Altersklasse

1 71 Hr. Tahedl Günther 96 90 90 91 88 92 91 92 93 91 87 92 93 94 90 88 93 91 91,93 1642
2 71 Hr. Tahedl Günther 86 86 86 88 86 89 89 86 90 90 86 90 93 86 86 84 86 84 87,8 1571 LP
3 58 Hr. Schreff Hans 81 83 82 85 83 88 86 84 84 79 91 85 73 77 84 79 76 79 83,53 1479
4 73 Hr. Weindl Michael 70 62 75 73 78 75 76 71 77 66 66 82 67 77 70 61 74 64 73,13 1284
5 20 Hr. Huber Erwin 55 62 70 74 65 58 81 70 73 54 56 62 65 60 65 60 65 71 66,73 1166

Platz lfd Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ø Gesamt
Seniorenklasse

1 68 Hr. Stingl Konrad 90 92 87 95 90 88 92 91 87 85 89 91 90 92 90 97 95 91 91,53 1632
2 51 Hr. Petermaier  Martin 91 89 89 88 89 88 88 88 86 92 89 85 85 91 90 88 84 92 89,2 1592
3 45 Hr. Peißinger Franz . 91 88 92 86 . 88 89 89 81 84 86 84 87 83 86 91 88 87,47 1393 LP
4 68 Hr. Stingl Konrad 79 81 82 84 91 86 85 79 78 80 86 83 84 80 88 87 82 87 84,4 1502 LP
5 17 Hr. Heilmeier  Lorenz 81 80 79 79 82 76 82 81 83 90 79 82 84 81 84 77 81 80 81,93 1461
6 21 Hr. Huber Franz . 83 83 83 83 88 85 80 82 79 . 77 87 75 83 79 80 76 81,87 1303
7 49 Hr. Petermaier  Hans 82 86 83 71 83 . 85 78 . . 84 88 78 77 81 79 78 81 80,93 1214
8 16 Hr. Heilmeier  Franz 74 82 . 78 70 . . . 71 . . 82 . . 74 75 77 80 76,3 763 LP
9 24 Hr. Huber Korbinian 78 70 76 70 73 77 72 76 . 75 75 80 75 74 74 75 77 75,13 1197

a. K. 37 Hr. Neudecker Hans 78 . . . . . . . 81 . . 88 82,33 247
a. K. 28 Hr. Kalb Anton . . . 73 . . 76 . . . . 74,5 149

Klassenauswertung


